
Sprinttriathlon Trumer Triathlon Obertrum 17.07.2021

Damen
Jugend

1 Jugend Hehenwarter Linda TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:26:30,5

2 Jugend Aigner Zarah 3 Team Saalfelden 1:33:48,6

U 23
1 U 23 Loidl Katharina TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:24:06,9

24-29
1 24-29 Schmidt Tamara ESIN-Sportclub 1:31:36,7

2 24-29 Huber Marion TRIbe sports Saalfelden 1:40:50,1

30-39
1 30-39 Reich Maria TrumerTriTeam 1:29:21,7

2 30-39 Griesmayr Martina TrumerTriTeam 1:42:46,3

3 30-39 Lettmayer Anna TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:51:43,0

40-49
1 40-49 Berger Patrizia TrumerTriTeam 1:39:17,9

2 40-49 Wallner Sonja Team Mohrenwirt - Ausdauer Sportverein1:51:26,1

50-59
1 50-59 Berger Birgit TrumerTriTeam 1:58:25,9

Herren
U 23

1 U 23 Janny Oliver TrumerTriTeam 1:10:37,5

2 U 23 Pertl Philip TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:13:22,5

3 U 23 Kaiser Jakob TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:15:25,7

4 U 23 Salzmann Tobias TRIbe sports Saalfelden 1:24:57,0

24-29
1 24-29 Hanusch Sebastian TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:13:51,8

30-39
1 30-39 Hölzl Daniel ESIN-Sportclub 1:17:41,6

2 30-39 Pötzelsberger Laurenz ESIN-Sportclub 1:25:02,3

40-49
1 40-49 Haidinger Robert TRI Mittersill 1:20:34,0

2 40-49 Heis Ronald Tri Unlimited 1:21:29,8

3 40-49 Steffner Werner TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:22:09,1

4 40-49 Hotter Ronald X3 Team Austria 1:23:26,5

5 40-49 Schrefler Wolfgang TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:27:45,8

6 40-49 Lengauer Reinhard TrumerTriTeam 1:31:33,1

7 40-49 Schicha Markus TrumerTriTeam 1:43:11,8

DNF 40-49 Hirnböck Friedrich TrumerTriTeam DNF

50-59
1 50-59 Scheikl Manfred TrumerTriTeam 1:31:52,0

Landesmeisterschaft 2021

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rang Name Verein/Team Zeit



2 50-59 Harasek Roman Lauftreff Nußdorf 1:36:10,7

60-69
1 60-69 Lettmayer Manfred TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:31:13,8

2 60-69 Wanderer Franz Team Mohrenwirt - Ausdauer Sportverein1:48:04,7

3 60-69 Steiner Andreas TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:49:24,8

GESAMT DAMEN 
1 1 U 23 Loidl Katharina TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:24:06,9

2 1 Jugend Hehenwarter Linda TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:26:30,5

3 1 30-39 Reich Maria TrumerTriTeam 1:29:21,7

4 1 24-29 Schmidt Tamara ESIN-Sportclub 1:31:36,7

5 2 Jugend Aigner Zarah 3 Team Saalfelden 1:33:48,6

6 1 40-49 Berger Patrizia TrumerTriTeam 1:39:17,9

7 2 24-29 Huber Marion TRIbe sports Saalfelden 1:40:50,1

8 2 30-39 Griesmayr Martina TrumerTriTeam 1:42:46,3

9 2 40-49 Wallner Sonja Team Mohrenwirt - Ausdauer Sportverein1:51:26,1

10 3 30-39 Lettmayer Anna TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:51:43,0

11 1 50-59 Berger Birgit TrumerTriTeam 1:58:25,9

GESAMT HERREN 
1 1 U 23 Janny Oliver TrumerTriTeam 1:10:37,5

2 2 U 23 Pertl Philip TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:13:22,5

3 1 24-29 Hanusch Sebastian TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:13:51,8

4 3 U 23 Kaiser Jakob TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:15:25,7

5 1 30-39 Hölzl Daniel ESIN-Sportclub 1:17:41,6

6 1 40-49 Haidinger Robert TRI Mittersill 1:20:34,0

7 2 40-49 Heis Ronald Tri Unlimited 1:21:29,8

8 3 40-49 Steffner Werner TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:22:09,1

9 4 40-49 Hotter Ronald X3 Team Austria 1:23:26,5

10 4 U 23 Salzmann Tobias TRIbe sports Saalfelden 1:24:57,0

11 2 30-39 Pötzelsberger Laurenz ESIN-Sportclub 1:25:02,3

12 5 40-49 Schrefler Wolfgang TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:27:45,8

13 1 60-69 Lettmayer Manfred TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:31:13,8

14 6 40-49 Lengauer Reinhard TrumerTriTeam 1:31:33,1

15 1 50-59 Scheikl Manfred TrumerTriTeam 1:31:52,0

16 2 50-59 Harasek Roman Lauftreff Nußdorf 1:36:10,7

17 7 40-49 Schicha Markus TrumerTriTeam 1:43:11,8

18 2 60-69 Wanderer Franz Team Mohrenwirt - Ausdauer Sportverein1:48:04,7

19 3 60-69 Steiner Andreas TRI-TEAM Hallein 1:49:24,8

DNF 40-49 Hirnböck Friedrich TrumerTriTeam DNF
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